
Stocker Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:41 PM  4/16/2014  Page 1

East Meet 2014 - 4/17/2014

Lincoln Park, Grand Junction, Colorado

Meet Program - East Meet

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 7th Grade

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
FRUITA MIDDL44 Barnard, Ally1

DEBEQUE MIDD77 Payan, Treylee2

FRUITA MIDDL52 Lollar, MaryLee3

FRUITA MIDDL58 Tonozzi, Tia4

BOOKCLIFF MI12 Ener, Courtney5

DEBEQUE MIDD76 Hoecker, Cierra6

FRUITA MIDDL88 Ball, Payton7

FRUITA MIDDL90 Smith, Emily8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
FRUITA MIDDL50 Hayden, Alaina1

FRUITA MIDDL45 Bradley, Madison2

FRUITA MIDDL6 Garland, Amy3

FRUITA MIDDL51 Kastrup, Logan4

BOOKCLIFF MI13 Stevenson, Zamee5

FRUITA MIDDL87 Acosta, Madie6

BOOKCLIFF MI75 Holton, Kia7

FRUITA MIDDL54 Rodriguez, Calista8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
GRAND MESA M95 Lauer, Fiona1

DEBEQUE MIDD25 Novess, Faith2

BOOKCLIFF MI14 Valbert, Aimey3

EAST MIDDLE81 Ham, Allison4

EAST MIDDLE79 Clark, Jazmin5

EAST MIDDLE84 Trowbridge, Shayla6

FRUITA MIDDL89 Fellet, Katie7

GRAND MESA M69 Toliver, Karina8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
EAST MIDDLE32 Morkus, Leona1

EAST MIDDLE83 Niemeyer, Tatum2

EAST MIDDLE82 Morrall, Stephanie3

EAST MIDDLE80 Haller, Maddie4

EAST MIDDLE29 Casto, Kylee5

EAST MIDDLE35 Taylor, Paumen6

EAST MIDDLE78 Burger, Erin7

EAST MIDDLE34 Talbert, Mahayla8

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 7th Grade

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
GRAND MESA M73 Ruiz, Jose2

GRAND MESA M72 Darnell, Bryan3

FRUITA MIDDL93 Phillips, Alex4

GRAND MESA M70 Carmack, Rhys5

FRUITA MIDDL61 Hobbs, Braden6

GRAND MESA M8 Bruce, Jason7

BOOKCLIFF MI15 Austin, Brown8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
GRAND MESA M96 Stepisnik, Shaun1

GRAND MESA M97 Vance, Kealen2

FRUITA MIDDL62 Link, Tyler3

FRUITA MIDDL91 Lucero, Bryson4

FRUITA MIDDL67 Willmarth, Nathan5

BOOKCLIFF MI17 Bravo, Fabian6

FRUITA MIDDL94 Vonburg, Trevor7

GRAND MESA M74 Yeager, Malachi8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
FRUITA MIDDL65 Wade, Jamin1

GRAND MESA M71 Castle, Lee2

EAST MIDDLE42 Wilson, Otis3

EAST MIDDLE37 Dottson, Camden4

EAST MIDDLE85 Burke, Jordan5

EAST MIDDLE86 Leinbach, Ben6

BOOKCLIFF MI22 Zabala, Joathon7

FRUITA MIDDL92 Olsen, Luke8

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash 7th Grade

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
BOOKCLIFF MI14 Valbert, Aimey3

FRUITA MIDDL58 Tonozzi, Tia4

DEBEQUE MIDD24 Largent, Jentry5

FRUITA MIDDL50 Hayden, Alaina6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
BOOKCLIFF MI13 Stevenson, Zamee1

DEBEQUE MIDD23 Graham, jadyn2

FRUITA MIDDL48 Draper, Shyanne3

BOOKCLIFF MI12 Ener, Courtney4

FRUITA MIDDL56 Searcy, Hannah5

FRUITA MIDDL54 Rodriguez, Calista6

BOOKCLIFF MI11 Corrella, Kaya7

FRUITA MIDDL43 Acosta, Ana8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
FRUITA MIDDL57 Swinger, Molly1

BOOKCLIFF MI9 Bent, Katie2

FRUITA MIDDL44 Barnard, Ally3

FRUITA MIDDL51 Kastrup, Logan4

GRAND MESA M69 Toliver, Karina5

FRUITA MIDDL55 Sanchez, Catarina6

FRUITA MIDDL49 Harrison, Alexis7

FRUITA MIDDL46 Breckheimer, Alyssa8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
GRAND MESA M68 Botts, Arika1

FRUITA MIDDL52 Lollar, MaryLee2

FRUITA MIDDL45 Bradley, Madison3

EAST MIDDLE28 Boyles, Shaylynn4

FRUITA MIDDL47 Crocker, Katie5

DEBEQUE MIDD25 Novess, Faith6

BOOKCLIFF MI10 Campbell, Cloey7

FRUITA MIDDL53 Poole, Maddie8
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash 7th Grade)
EAST MIDDLE31 Key, Kelti1

EAST MIDDLE27 Bambino, Devin2

EAST MIDDLE30 Cross, Emma3

EAST MIDDLE29 Casto, Kylee4

EAST MIDDLE35 Taylor, Paumen5

EAST MIDDLE33 Pettus, Rachel6

EAST MIDDLE34 Talbert, Mahayla7

EAST MIDDLE32 Morkus, Leona8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash 7th Grade

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
FRUITA MIDDL59 Andrus, Eric2

GRAND MESA M70 Carmack, Rhys3

FRUITA MIDDL62 Link, Tyler4

GRAND MESA M73 Ruiz, Jose5

BOOKCLIFF MI18 Eckhart, Alex6

GRAND MESA M71 Castle, Lee7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
BOOKCLIFF MI16 Barton, Bryson1

FRUITA MIDDL65 Wade, Jamin2

FRUITA MIDDL64 Omerigic, Danny3

GRAND MESA M74 Yeager, Malachi4

BOOKCLIFF MI15 Austin, Brown5

GRAND MESA M72 Darnell, Bryan6

BOOKCLIFF MI19 McClain, Jared7

DEBEQUE MIDD26 Kuper, Emmet8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
FRUITA MIDDL63 Lyon, Nate1

BOOKCLIFF MI22 Zabala, Joathon2

FRUITA MIDDL67 Willmarth, Nathan3

EAST MIDDLE42 Wilson, Otis4

FRUITA MIDDL61 Hobbs, Braden5

FRUITA MIDDL66 Waggoner, Nick6

BOOKCLIFF MI21 Vetter, Hayden7

FRUITA MIDDL60 Carleton, Seth8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
EAST MIDDLE40 Rush, Dakota1

EAST MIDDLE38 Makar, Jet2

EAST MIDDLE37 Dottson, Camden3

BOOKCLIFF MI20 Utt, Jamis4

EAST MIDDLE39 Mendieta, Isaiah5

BOOKCLIFF MI17 Bravo, Fabian6

EAST MIDDLE36 Barraza, Jose7

EAST MIDDLE41 Sleigh, Riley8

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run 7th Grade

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
EAST MIDDLE4 Stockemer, Hannah1

FRUITA MIDDL6 Garland, Amy2

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run 7th Grade

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
EAST MIDDLE5 Newhouse, Josh1

GRAND MESA M8 Bruce, Jason2

DEBEQUE MIDD3 Whiteley, Montane3

DEBEQUE MIDD1 Garcia, Zaq4

FRUITA MIDDL7 Pennay, Hunter5

DEBEQUE MIDD2 Watts, kaleb6

Event  13   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ADEBEQUE MIDD2

1) 103 Landeros, Cecilia 2) 24 Largent, Jentry

3) 25 Novess, Faith 4) 77 Payan, Treylee

BFRUITA MIDDL3

1) 88 Ball, Payton 2) 47 Crocker, Katie

3) 55 Sanchez, Catarina 4) 267 Turnbow, Jayli

ABOOKCLIFF MI4

1) 9 Bent, Katie 2) 10 Campbell, Cloey

3) 12 Ener, Courtney 4) 75 Holton, Kia

AEAST MIDDLE5

1) 80 Haller, Maddie 2) 78 Burger, Erin

3) 83 Niemeyer, Tatum 4) 82 Morrall, Stephanie

BBOOKCLIFF MI6

1) 11 Corrella, Kaya 2) 104 Estes, Keanna

3) 13 Stevenson, Zamee 4) 14 Valbert, Aimey

AFRUITA MIDDL7

1) 43 Acosta, Ana 2) 46 Breckheimer, Alyssa

3) 51 Kastrup, Logan 4) 56 Searcy, Hannah
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Event  14   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AGRAND MESA M2

1) 71 Castle, Lee 2) 72 Darnell, Bryan

3) 97 Vance, Kealen 4) 74 Yeager, Malachi

BEAST MIDDLE3

1) 114 Costello, David 2) 86 Leinbach, Ben

3) 109 VanPelt, Levi 4) 41 Sleigh, Riley

ABOOKCLIFF MI4

1) 17 Bravo, Fabian 2) 19 McClain, Jared

3) 21 Vetter, Hayden 4) 20 Utt, Jamis

AEAST MIDDLE5

1) 39 Mendieta, Isaiah 2) 38 Makar, Jet

3) 101 Scoggins, Brett 4) 37 Dottson, Camden

BBOOKCLIFF MI6

1) 105 Coniff, Cole 2) 98 Mueller, Micah

3) 16 Barton, Bryson 4) 106 Marshall, Dylan

BFRUITA MIDDL7

1) 60 Carleton, Seth 2) 62 Link, Tyler

3) 93 Phillips, Alex 4) 67 Willmarth, Nathan

AFRUITA MIDDL8

1) 100 Godfrey, Sam 2) 91 Lucero, Bryson

3) 63 Lyon, Nate 4) 64 Omerigic, Danny

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Dash 7th Grade

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
FRUITA MIDDL90 Smith, Emily3

FRUITA MIDDL44 Barnard, Ally4

FRUITA MIDDL45 Bradley, Madison5

FRUITA MIDDL50 Hayden, Alaina6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
FRUITA MIDDL6 Garland, Amy2

FRUITA MIDDL52 Lollar, MaryLee3

EAST MIDDLE32 Morkus, Leona4

EAST MIDDLE28 Boyles, Shaylynn5

DEBEQUE MIDD25 Novess, Faith6

FRUITA MIDDL102 Kerbs, Jenna7

Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Dash 7th Grade

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
DEBEQUE MIDD2 Watts, kaleb3

FRUITA MIDDL59 Andrus, Eric4

BOOKCLIFF MI22 Zabala, Joathon5

GRAND MESA M97 Vance, Kealen6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BOOKCLIFF MI19 McClain, Jared2

BOOKCLIFF MI16 Barton, Bryson3

EAST MIDDLE5 Newhouse, Josh4

EAST MIDDLE101 Scoggins, Brett5

DEBEQUE MIDD1 Garcia, Zaq6

BOOKCLIFF MI98 Mueller, Micah7

DEBEQUE MIDD26 Kuper, Emmet8

Event  21   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 7th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABOOKCLIFF MI4

1) 10 Campbell, Cloey 2) 11 Corrella, Kaya

3) 75 Holton, Kia 4) 13 Stevenson, Zamee

ADEBEQUE MIDD5

1) 23 Graham, jadyn 2) 76 Hoecker, Cierra

3) 103 Landeros, Cecilia 4) 77 Payan, Treylee

Event  22   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 7th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ADEBEQUE MIDD4

1) 1 Garcia, Zaq 2) 26 Kuper, Emmet

3) 99 Mack, Aidan 4) 2 Watts, kaleb

Event  25   Girls 800 Meter Run 7th Grade

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
EAST MIDDLE28 Boyles, Shaylynn1A

EAST MIDDLE82 Morrall, Stephanie2A

DEBEQUE MIDD103 Landeros, Cecilia2B

EAST MIDDLE84 Trowbridge, Shayla3A

FRUITA MIDDL90 Smith, Emily4A

Event  26   Boys 800 Meter Run 7th Grade

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
DEBEQUE MIDD3 Whiteley, Montane1A

EAST MIDDLE101 Scoggins, Brett2A

EAST MIDDLE36 Barraza, Jose3A

FRUITA MIDDL7 Pennay, Hunter4A

Event  29   Girls 800 Sprint Medley 7th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AEAST MIDDLE4

1) 107 Anne, Kessler 2) 80 Haller, Maddie

3) 83 Niemeyer, Tatum 4) 4 Stockemer, Hannah
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Event  33   Girls 200 Meter Dash 7th Grade

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
FRUITA MIDDL50 Hayden, Alaina2

EAST MIDDLE28 Boyles, Shaylynn3

EAST MIDDLE32 Morkus, Leona4

FRUITA MIDDL51 Kastrup, Logan5

DEBEQUE MIDD23 Graham, jadyn6

DEBEQUE MIDD24 Largent, Jentry7

FRUITA MIDDL52 Lollar, MaryLee8

Event  34   Boys 200 Meter Dash 7th Grade

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BOOKCLIFF MI98 Mueller, Micah2

GRAND MESA M72 Darnell, Bryan3

GRAND MESA M70 Carmack, Rhys4

GRAND MESA M97 Vance, Kealen5

FRUITA MIDDL64 Omerigic, Danny6

FRUITA MIDDL60 Carleton, Seth7

FRUITA MIDDL100 Godfrey, Sam8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
DEBEQUE MIDD99 Mack, Aidan1

EAST MIDDLE36 Barraza, Jose2

EAST MIDDLE39 Mendieta, Isaiah3

EAST MIDDLE37 Dottson, Camden4

BOOKCLIFF MI20 Utt, Jamis5

BOOKCLIFF MI21 Vetter, Hayden6

BOOKCLIFF MI22 Zabala, Joathon7

FRUITA MIDDL59 Andrus, Eric8

Event  37   Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AEAST MIDDLE4

AGRAND MESA M5

Event  39   Girls Long Jump 7th Grade

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
EAST MIDDLE29 Casto, Kylee1

DEBEQUE MIDD24 Largent, Jentry2

BOOKCLIFF MI14 Valbert, Aimey3

BOOKCLIFF MI11 Corrella, Kaya4

GRAND MESA M69 Toliver, Karina5

FRUITA MIDDL89 Fellet, Katie6

FRUITA MIDDL55 Sanchez, Catarina7

FRUITA MIDDL102 Kerbs, Jenna8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
DEBEQUE MIDD76 Hoecker, Cierra1

EAST MIDDLE78 Burger, Erin2

GRAND MESA M95 Lauer, Fiona3

GRAND MESA M68 Botts, Arika4

BOOKCLIFF MI9 Bent, Katie5

BOOKCLIFF MI12 Ener, Courtney6

FRUITA MIDDL53 Poole, Maddie7

BOOKCLIFF MI10 Campbell, Cloey8

EAST MIDDLE81 Ham, Allison9

Event  40   Boys High Jump 7th Grade

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FRUITA MIDDL91 Lucero, Bryson1

FRUITA MIDDL61 Hobbs, Braden2

FRUITA MIDDL64 Omerigic, Danny3

EAST MIDDLE114 Costello, David4

BOOKCLIFF MI20 Utt, Jamis5

FRUITA MIDDL100 Godfrey, Sam6

EAST MIDDLE42 Wilson, Otis7

Event  43   Boys Shot Put 7th Grade

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
EAST MIDDLE114 Costello, David1

EAST MIDDLE108 Padyk, Aidan2

EAST MIDDLE115 Rush, Austin3

FRUITA MIDDL111 Beezley, Matt4

FRUITA MIDDL113 Caudill, Danny5

EAST MIDDLE85 Burke, Jordan6

FRUITA MIDDL112 Benson, Josh7

BOOKCLIFF MI98 Mueller, Micah8

Event  45   Girls Discus Throw 7th Grade

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BOOKCLIFF MI104 Estes, Keanna1

EAST MIDDLE107 Anne, Kessler2

FRUITA MIDDL47 Crocker, Katie3

FRUITA MIDDL87 Acosta, Madie4

FRUITA MIDDL88 Ball, Payton5

EAST MIDDLE31 Key, Kelti6

FRUITA MIDDL54 Rodriguez, Calista7

FRUITA MIDDL110 Andrus, Kaelyn8

Event  46   Girls Triple Jump 7th Grade

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
GRAND MESA M68 Botts, Arika1

EAST MIDDLE27 Bambino, Devin2

FRUITA MIDDL57 Swinger, Molly3

EAST MIDDLE81 Ham, Allison4

FRUITA MIDDL48 Draper, Shyanne5

FRUITA MIDDL89 Fellet, Katie6

EAST MIDDLE79 Clark, Jazmin7
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Event  49   Girls High Jump 7th Grade

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
EAST MIDDLE78 Burger, Erin1

FRUITA MIDDL53 Poole, Maddie2

BOOKCLIFF MI104 Estes, Keanna3

FRUITA MIDDL57 Swinger, Molly4

FRUITA MIDDL48 Draper, Shyanne5

EAST MIDDLE79 Clark, Jazmin6

DEBEQUE MIDD23 Graham, jadyn7

BOOKCLIFF MI75 Holton, Kia8

DEBEQUE MIDD77 Payan, Treylee9

FRUITA MIDDL55 Sanchez, Catarina10

Event  51   Girls Shot Put 7th Grade

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FRUITA MIDDL48 Draper, Shyanne1

FRUITA MIDDL49 Harrison, Alexis2

FRUITA MIDDL57 Swinger, Molly3

FRUITA MIDDL110 Andrus, Kaelyn4

FRUITA MIDDL87 Acosta, Madie5

EAST MIDDLE31 Key, Kelti6

EAST MIDDLE107 Anne, Kessler7

Event  52   Boys Long Jump 7th Grade

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
BOOKCLIFF MI17 Bravo, Fabian1

EAST MIDDLE41 Sleigh, Riley2

EAST MIDDLE38 Makar, Jet3

DEBEQUE MIDD1 Garcia, Zaq4

FRUITA MIDDL92 Olsen, Luke5

FRUITA MIDDL91 Lucero, Bryson6

FRUITA MIDDL94 Vonburg, Trevor7

DEBEQUE MIDD99 Mack, Aidan8

FRUITA MIDDL93 Phillips, Alex9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
BOOKCLIFF MI19 McClain, Jared1

GRAND MESA M73 Ruiz, Jose2

FRUITA MIDDL60 Carleton, Seth3

BOOKCLIFF MI21 Vetter, Hayden4

FRUITA MIDDL100 Godfrey, Sam5

FRUITA MIDDL63 Lyon, Nate6

BOOKCLIFF MI18 Eckhart, Alex7

BOOKCLIFF MI105 Coniff, Cole8

FRUITA MIDDL7 Pennay, Hunter9

Event  55   Boys Triple Jump 7th Grade

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
GRAND MESA M71 Castle, Lee1

EAST MIDDLE41 Sleigh, Riley2

FRUITA MIDDL65 Wade, Jamin3

GRAND MESA M73 Ruiz, Jose4

GRAND MESA M8 Bruce, Jason5

EAST MIDDLE114 Costello, David6

Event  56   Boys Discus Throw 7th Grade

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
EAST MIDDLE36 Barraza, Jose1

EAST MIDDLE108 Padyk, Aidan2

FRUITA MIDDL111 Beezley, Matt3

FRUITA MIDDL112 Benson, Josh4

EAST MIDDLE109 VanPelt, Levi5

BOOKCLIFF MI106 Marshall, Dylan6

FRUITA MIDDL66 Waggoner, Nick7

FRUITA MIDDL113 Caudill, Danny8

DEBEQUE MIDD26 Kuper, Emmet9

BOOKCLIFF MI105 Coniff, Cole10


